Plumbing & Drainage Solutions
PO
LI
PH
O
N
 A
CO

 packed in fi xed quantities in cardboard boxes.
■  Pipes should be stored horizontally on an even
 surface in stacks up to 1,5 m high.
■  All the products must be protected against
 exposure to sunshine. They can be kept in open
 storehouses for up to 12 months.
PACKING, STORAGE AND TRANSPORT OF THE POLIPHON SYSTEM
CUTTING & PIPE PREPARATION
FIG 2
FIG 3
FIG 4
POLIphon®
9
αº dn(mm) Product Code Z1(mm) Z2(mm) Pack
15°
50 PA.101.50.15 5 9 20
75 PA.101.75.15 7 10 20
110 PA.101.110.15 9 14 8
30°
50 PA.101.50.30 9 12 20
75 PA.101.75.30 12 15 20
110 PA.101.110.30 17 22 8
45°
50 PA.101.50.45 12 16 20
75 PA.101.75.45 18 21 20
110 PA.101.110.45 25 29 14
87.5°
50 PA.101.50.88 28 31 20
75 PA.101.75.88 40 43 20
110 PA.101.110.88 57 61 14
αº dn(mm) Product Code Z1(mm) Z2(mm) Z3(mm) Pack
45°
50/50 PA.104.50.45 12 61 61 20
75/50 PA.104.75.50.45 - 79 74 10
75/75 PA.104.75.45 18 91 91 10
110/50 PA.104.110.50.45 - 104 91 6
110/110 PA.104.110.45 25 134 134 7
POLIPHON PIPE WITH SOCKET
POLIPHON BEND
POLIPHON JUNCTION
dn(mm) Product Code en(mm) L(mm) Pack
50 PA.100.50.0.15 1.8 150 20
50 PA.100.50.1.0 1.8 1000 10
50 PA.100.50.1.5 1.8 1500 10
50 PA.100.50.3.0 1.8 3000 10
75 PA.100.75.1.0 2.3 1000 10
75 PA.100.75.1.5 2.3 1500 10
75 PA.100.75.3.0 2.3 3000 10
110 PA.100.110.0.15 3.4 150 15
110 PA.100.110.1.0 3.4 1000 10
110 PA.100.110.1.5 3.4 1500 10
110 PA.100.110.3.0 3.4 3000 10
10
PRODUCT RANGE
POLIphon®
DN1(mm) Product Code L (mm) Pack
50 PA.121.50 105 20
75 PA.121.75 144 20
110 PA.121.110 128 6
POLIPHON STOP COUPLER
POLIPHON SLIP COUPLER
dn(mm) Product Code Z1(mm) Z2(mm) Pack
110 PA.129.110 58 62 6
POLIPHON INSPECTION PIPE
dn(mm) Product Code L (mm) Pack
50 PA.137.50 39 20
75 PA.137.75 39 20
110 PA.137.110 46 20
POLIPHON SOCKET PLUG
11
dn/DN1(mm) Product Code Z1(mm) Pack
75/50 PA.123.75.50 20 20
110/50 PA.123.110.50 40 17
110/75 PA.123.110.75 26 15
POLIPHON LEVEL INVERT
DN1/DN 2(mm) Product Code L (mm) Outlets/degree
110/50 PA.170.110.50.2.88 220 2 x 88º
110/50 PA.170.110.50.2 220 2 x 180º
110/50 PA.170.110.50.3 220 3 x 88º
PP-PVC dn1/dn2(mm) Product Code L (mm)
50/40 PA.50.40.400 400
50/50 PA.50.50.200 200
75/65 PA.75.65.200 200
POLIPHON ADJUSTABLE
FLOOR WASTE GULLY
POLIPHON BOSS JUNCTION
POLIPHON PP-PVC REDUCER
dn2
dn1
DN1/DN2(mm) Product Code
110/75 PA.159.110.75
12
Ø(mm) Product Code Pack
50 PA.140.50 10
75 PA.140.75 10
110 PA.140.110 5
110 PA.140.110M*
POLIPHON - PIPE ACOUSTIC
CLAMP
*Metal acoustic clamp
NOTES